© 2024 INTECH
Magnacore Catalog
06-19-24
INTECHANCHORING.COM/MAGNACORE  |  INFO@INTECHANCHORING.COM  |  800.223.7015
Hollow Bar
Magnacore Catalog
Part No.
Outer

(46 mm)
1.77 in
(45 mm)
0.82 lbs
(0.37 kg)
MCR32HEXNUT-G
1.81 in
(46 mm)
2.17 in
(55 mm)
0.95 lbs
(0.43 kg)
Galvanized
Hex Nut
Part No. Bit Diameter Notes
MCR32-64EXX 2.52 in (64 mm)
Carbide Cross Cut Bit for softer sedimentary rocks
such as marls, mudstones, siltstone
MCR32-76EXX 2.99 in (76 mm)
MCR32-90EXX 3.54 in (90 mm)
MCR32-100EXX 3.94 in (100 mm)
MCR32-76ESS 2.99 in (76 mm) Carbide Button Bit for sand, fills, gravel, strong rock
MCR32-100CLAY 3.94 in (100 mm)
Clay Bit for clay, soft soil, marls, loose sand, or gravel
MCR32-110CLAY 4.33 in (110 mm)
MCR32-76EYY 2.99 in (76 mm) Carbide Tri-Blade for competent ground, strong rock
MCR32-76EY 2.99 in (76 mm) Tri-Blade for chalk, gravel
Drill Bit
Part No. Length Weight Notes
MCR32/R38DBA
1.97 in

(50 mm)
2.36 in
(60 mm)
1.04 lbs
(0.47 kg)
MCR38HEXNUT-G
1.97 in
(50 mm)
3.15 in
(80 mm)
1.41 lbs
(0.64 kg)
Galvanized
Hex Nut
Part No. Bit Diameter Notes
MCR38-90EXX 3.54 in (90 mm)
Carbide Cross Cut Bit for softer sedimentary rocks
such as marls, mudstones, siltstone
MCR38-100EXX 3.94 in (100 mm)
MCR38-115EXX 4.53 in (115 mm)
MCR38-150EXX 5.91 in (150 mm)
MCR38-64ESS 2.52 in (64 mm)
Carbide Button Bit for sand, fills, gravel, strong rock
MCR38-90ESS 3.54 in (90 mm)
MCR38-100ESS 3.94 in (100 mm)
MCR38-115ESS 4.53 in (115 mm)
MCR38-90CLAY 3.54 in (90 mm)
Clay Bit for clay, soft soil, marls, loose sand, or gravel
MCR38-100CLAY 3.94 in (100 mm)
MCR38-115CLAY 4.53 in (115 mm)
MCR38-130CLAY 5.12 in (130 mm)
MCR38-150CLAY 5.91 in (150 mm)
Drill Bit
Part No. Length Weight Notes
MCR38/T52DBA
2.68 in

(75 mm)
3.15 in
(80 mm)
4.06 lbs
(1.84 kg)
MCR51HEXNUT-G
2.95 in
(75 mm)
3.15 in
(80 mm)
3.88 lbs
(1.76 kg)
Galvanized
Hex Nut
Part No. Bit Diameter Notes
MCR51-76EXX 2.99 in (76 mm)
Carbide Cross Cut Bit for softer sedimentary rocks
such as marls, mudstones, siltstone
MCR51-100EXX 3.94 in (100 mm)
MCR51-115EXX 4.53 in (115 mm)
MCR51-130EXX 5.12 in (130 mm)
MCR51-150EXX 5.91 in (150 mm)
MCR51-200EXX 7.87 in (200 mm)
MCR51-76ESS 2.99 in (76 mm)
Carbide Button Bit for sand, fills, gravel, strong rock
MCR51-100ESS 3.94 in (100 mm)
MCR51-115ESS 4.53 in (115 mm)
MCR51-130ESS 5.12 in (130 mm)
MCR51-150ESS 5.91 in (150 mm)
MCR51-130CLAY 5.12 in (130 mm)
Clay Bit for clay, soft soil, marls, loose sand, or gravel
MCR51-150CLAY 5.91 in (150 mm)
MCR51-175CLAY 6.89 in (175 mm)
MCR51-200CLAY 7.87 in (200 mm)
Drill Bit
Part No. Length Weight Notes
MCR51/T76DBA
2.34 in

(65 mm)
1.97 in
(50 mm)
2.12 lbs
(0.96 kg)
MCT40SCNUT-G
2.56 in
(65 mm)
1.97 in
(50 mm)
2.09 lbs
(0.95 kg)
Galvanized
Spherical Nut
Part No. Bit Diameter Notes
MCT40-90EXX 3.54 in (90 mm)
Carbide Cross Cut Bit for softer sedimentary rocks
such as marls, mudstones, siltstone
MCT40-100EXX 3.94 in (100 mm)
MCT40-115EXX 4.53 in (115 mm)
MCT40-150EXX 5.91 in (150 mm)
MCT40-90ESS 3.54 in (90 mm)
Carbide Button Bit for sand, fills, gravel, strong rockMCT40-100ESS 3.94 in (100 mm)
MCT40-115ESS 4.53 in (115 mm)
MCT40-100CLAY 3.94 in (100 mm)
Clay Bit for clay, soft soil, marls, loose sand, or gravelMCT40-130CLAY 5.12 in (130 mm)
MCT40-150CLAY 5.91 in (150 mm)
Drill Bit
Part No. Length Weight Notes
MCT40/R51DBA
2.68 in

(80 mm)
2.76 in
(70 mm)
5.07 lbs
(2.30 kg)
MCT52SCNUT-G
3.15 in
(80 mm)
2.76 in
(70 mm)
5.07 lbs
(2.30 kg)
Galvanized
Spherical Nut
Part No. Bit Diameter Notes
MCT52-115EXX 4.53 in (115 mm)
Carbide Cross Cut Bit for softer sedimentary rocks
such as marls, mudstones, siltstone
MCT52-130EXX 5.12 in (130 mm)
MCT52-150EXX 5.91 in (150 mm)
MCT52-200EXX 7.87 in (200 mm)
MCT52-115ESS 4.53 in (115 mm)
Carbide Button Bit for sand, fills, gravel, strong rock
MCT52-130ESS 5.12 in (130 mm)
MCT52-130CLAY 5.12 in (130 mm)
Clay Bit for clay, soft soil, marls, loose sand, or gravel
MCT52-150CLAY 5.91 in (150 mm)
MCT52-175CLAY 6.89 in (175 mm)
MCT52-200CLAY 7.87 in (200 mm)
Drill Bit
Part No. Length Weight Notes
MCT52/T76DBA
2.56 in

(100 mm)
3.15 in
(80 mm)
5.89 lbs
(2.67 kg)
MCT76HEXNUT-G
3.94 in
(100 mm)
3.15 in
(80 mm)
6.08 lbs
(2.76 kg)
Galvanized
Hex Nut
Part No. Bit Diameter Notes
MCT76-130EXX 5.12 in (130 mm)
Carbide Cross Cut Bit for softer sedimentary rocks
such as marls, mudstones, siltstone
MCT76-150EXX 5.91 in (150 mm)
MCT76-175EXX 6.89 in (175 mm)
MCT76-200EXX 7.87 in (200 mm)
MCT76-130ESS 5.12 in (130 mm)
Carbide Button Bit for sand, fills, gravel, strong rock
MCT76-150ESS 5.91 in (150 mm)
MCT76-175ESS 6.89 in (175 mm)
MCT76-200ESS 7.87 in (200 mm)
MCT76-150CLAY 5.91 in (150 mm)
Clay Bit for clay, soft soil, marls, loose sand, or gravelMCT76-175CLAY 6.89 in (175 mm)
MCT76-200CLAY 7.87 in (200 mm)
Drill Bit
Special orders can be placed
for custom bar lengths, sizes,
and bit sizes.